Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District State of New Me Oritice Energy, Minerals and Nature		orm C-103 Iarch 4, 2004
District I Energy, Winicials and Water 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	WELL API NO. 🖌	
District II 1301 W Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 882 RECEIVISONSERVATION	DIVISION 30-05-27958 5. Indicate Type of Lease	
	cis Dr.	
1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV APR 06 2005 Santa Fe, NM 87	505 FEE 🛛	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 HOBBSOCD	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreem	ent Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU DIFFERENT RESERVOIR USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	G BACK TO A Tillis BJZ	
PROPOSALS)	8. Well Number	
1. Type of Well:		
Oil Well Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator	9. OGRID Number	
Yates Petroleum Corporation	25575	
3. Address of Operator	10. Pool name or Wildcat	
105 South 4 th Street, Artesia, New Mexico, 88210	Mississippian	
4. Well Location Unit Letter: <u>A: 990</u> feet from the <u>North</u> line and <u>660</u> feet from	the East line	/
Section 34 Township 11S Range 31E	NMPM County Chaves	
11. Elevation (Show whether DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	
4455'	the second se	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application (For pit or below-grade tank closures, a form	C-144 must be attached)	
Pit Location: UL A Sect 34 Twp 11S Rng 31E Pit type Drilling Depth to Gr	undwater <u>76</u> ² Distance from nearest fresh water	
Well <u>460'</u> Distance from nearest surface water greater than 1000' Below-grade Tan	Location ULPSectTwpRng;	feet
from theline andfeet from the Eastline		
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data		I
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO. PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF REMEDIAL WORK	SING 🗌
TEMPORARILY ABANDON 🔲 CHANGE PLANS 🗌	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	
PULL OR ALTER CASING 🔲 MULTIPLE 🗌	CASING TEST AND	NT
COMPLETION	CEMENT JOB	
OTHER 🔲	OTHER: 🖾 Extend APD	
 Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all p of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multip or recompletion. 	ertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including e e Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of propose	stimated date d completion
Yates Petroleum Corporation wishes to extend the captioned well's APD expirat	on date for two (2) years to	
April 18, 2011 Sources at Yates Petroleum Corporation have relayed information to me that		
they believe there will not be enough H2S anticipated from the surface to the M	ssissippian formation	
to meet the OCD's minimum requirements for the submission of a contingency		
Thank you,	Expires 104-18-20	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of m tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guideline approved plan.	knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or s, a general permit 🖾 or an (attached) alternative (below-grade DCD-
	y Agent/Land Department_DATE _April 3, 2009	
PHIN PHIN	DATE APROT	[,] 2009
APPPROVED BY	DATE APR ()	6-1, 26 (27 /

District I 1625 N. French Dr District II 1301 W. Grand An District III 1000 Rio Brazds R District IV 1220 S. St. Francis	venue,OrG	Fe, NM 87505		A	(inerals & N CONSER 1220 Sout Santa F	f New Mexico Jatural Resources I VATION DIVIS th St. Francis Dr Fe, NM 87505	· APR 0.6 20 HOBBSO	009 C D	Appropr Stat Fe	Form C-102 l October 12, 2005 late District Office e Lease - 4 Copies e Lease - 3 Copies ENDED REPORT
		W	ELL L			ACREAGE DE				
1	API Numbe	r		² Pool C	ode		' Pool N			
30	0-05-2795	8					Mississi	ippian	T	
⁴ Property (Code					operty Name			, °,	Well Number
					Т	illis BJZ				1
⁷ OGRID !	No.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		* Op	erator Name				⁸ Elevation
025575						oleum Corporation				4455'
L					¹⁰ Sur	face Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from		ne Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
A	34	115	31E		990'	North	660'	Ea	st	Chaves
¹¹ Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	the North/South lin	e Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
¹² Dedicated Acres 320 N/2	¹³ Joint of	r Infil) ¹⁴ Co	nsolidation	Code 15	Order No.					

.

c

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

.

			-00-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-	¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and helief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with init owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order-herenofore entered by the division Signature
Fee -	Multiple			Debbie L. Caffall Regulatory Agent Printed Name
<u> </u>	<u></u>	- -		¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief — Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor REFER TO ORIGINAL PLAT Cemplicate Number

	RECEIVER											
RECEIVE			ĄP	R 06 20	05	1252	2829303					
DISTRICT I IASS IL FORMA Dr., HODE (Ha Fastor 3 2008				HO	BRSCK	Now	MOXIEO	E.C.		orm C-102 or 12, 2005		
DISTRICT II		5 ()		12	20 South	St.	DNO DIVIS	ADIA HOUS OF HOUS OF H	te Appropriate Disk 			
DISTRICT IV 1220 S. St. Frank R	vis Santa Fa,	NM 87505			-		FI SI G	N 88	/.	D REPORT		
		١	WELL LO	OCATION	AND AC	CREA	GE DEDICAT	ON PLAT				
- API 0	-27958			Peol Code		Mis	ssissippian	Pool Nome (
Property Co		ſ			Property TILLIS "B				Well Number			
OGNO No	•				Operator	Nome			Elevation			
025575		<u> </u>		YATES PI	Surface		······································		4455			
Lil, or lot Ne. Å	Section 34	Township 11S	Range 31E	Lot kin	Feet from t 990	ħ•	North/South line NORTH	Feet from the 660	East/West fine EAST	County CHAVES		
I			Bottom	Hole Loca	tion If Dif	feren	t From Surface					
UL or lot Ho.	Section	Townablp	itonge	Lot kin	Feet from t	baa	Herth/South line	Fast from the	East/Weet Hite	County		
Bedlooded Aores	Joint e	r Infill Con	unidalian C	ede On	for Ho.	t.			L			
N/2 320				THIS CO	MPLETION	UNTIL	ALL INTERESTS	HAVE BEEN C	ONSOLIDATED			
		OR A N	ON-STAN	DARD UNI	T HAS BEE	N AP	PROVED BY THE	DIVISION		-		
			/		<u>, ((, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			P 1	OR CERTIFICA	11		
				W.103	25222 802556		890	I haroby cartify that the information conclusion berroin in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and balls, and that this expansion wither sums a working				
				Y=662	257.8 N 137.4 E			todorest or unlessed whereast inderest in the land horizoing the proposed believe hole becaling generation in a contrast with an				
				(NAD-27)			Ğ ≁ —680'—					
	Fee - Multiple				, ,			Stanature	Degla 2. E	Q Date		
							Qebbie L.			00		
							Printod Name					
		1. 10				-			DR CERTIFICA			
			i					11	n plotted from fiel made by we er			
				-			-	11	d that the same t a best of my boli	- 1		
								4/ Date Surveyed	16/2007			
								Sanatura a se	al of Professiona	it Surveyor		
								ERSCHIE	MEXICAN			
								1/201/2	EAD ST			
								Carlingon No.	Hardina Ja	ines 3640		
[L	\					1		1 Contraction	and support]		

. . J

-